

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>1st on bill</u>				
N/Work:-	Puranchatq REO Road				
	to Srisra				
N/Agency:-	Arund Singh				
Ag. NO:-	M.B.D 15/2019.20				
Ag. value:-					
Date of work order:-	16.12.2019				
Date of completion:-	15.12.2020				

<u>Work done</u>				
① Clearing and grubbing road land including uprooting etc all complete				
2 x 10 x 30.00 x 1.00	=	600.00		
2 x 10 x 30.00 x 1.00	=	600.00		
2 x 10 x 30.00 x 1.00	=	600.00		
2 x 10 x 30.00 x 1.00	=	600.00		
2 x 10 x 30.00 x 1.00	=	600.00		
2 x 10 x 30.00 x 1.00	=	600.00		
2 x 10 x 30.00 x 1.00	=	600.00		
2 x 10 x 30.00 x 1.00	=	600.00		
2 x 8 x 30.00 x 1.00	=	480.00		
2 x 1 x 10.00 x 1.00	=	20.00		
		<u>5290.00</u>		
		<u>5290.00</u>		

at, 0.529 Ha

Continuation

0.53 Ha

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) planting of Tree and their maintenance etc 130 nos					
(14) providing marking with hat applied thermoplastic etc 2 x 2650.00 x 0.10 = 530.00 m ²					
(15) providing and Draining Logo a board etc - 2 nos					
(16) providing Draining maintenance board etc - 1 nos					

Each
03.03.2020

Abstract of cost

(1) Clearing and grubbing road land including uprooting etc 7 m ² P-2	2534
(2) 0.53 @ 49496.70/dm → R 26184.00	26184.00
(3) 1113.00 m ³ @ 176.75/m ³ → R 196723.00	26233.00
(4) 0.53 @ 176.75/m ³ → R 93.69	93.69

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ Provide, goanlas sub base etc all complete job - 7MB P-9					
162.80 m ³ @ 2229.85/m ³					→ R 363019.0
④ Provide wbm Gr ② etc all complete job - 7MB P-16					
122.03 m ³ @ 4014.82/m ³					→ R 489928.0
⑤ Provide wbm Gr ③ etc all complete job - P-23					
157.00 m ³ @ 3701.46/m ³					→ R 581129.0
⑥ Provide Prime Coat etc all complete job - P-23					
2093.33 m ² @ 41.04/m ²					→ R 85910.0
⑦ Provide Tack coat etc all complete job - P-23					
12067.50 12067.50 m ² @ 13.31/m ²					→ R 161858.0
⑧ Provide surface ^{laying and rolling of} etc all complete job - P-24					
2580.83 m ² @ 203.64/m ²					→ R 525560.0
⑨ Provide Semi Dense Bitumene concrete etc all - P-24					
248.43 m ³ @ 10392.05/m ³					→ R 2582939

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Providing heliometer stone etc and compass etc					
(i) - 3 nos @ 2377.55/each					R 7133.00
(ii) - 10 nos @ 640.48/each					R 7045.00
(11) Retro reflectorised Traffic etc all					
(i) - 10 nos @ 3603.31/each					R 36033.00
(ii) - 1 nos @ 4828.99/each					R 4829.00
(iii) - 4 nos @ 4703.53/each					R 18814.00
(12) Providing New label and figure etc					
176 nos @ 131.25/each					R 23100.00
(13) Planting of tree and their maintenance etc					10,4039.00
130 nos @ 800.30/each					R 104040.00
(14) Providing marking width hat Applied One stop plastic etc					
530.0 m ² @ 735.40/m ²					R 389762.00
(15) Providing and Dragg Logo					
2 nos @ 11137.12/each					R 22274.00
(16) Providing Dragg, maintenance board etc					
1 nos @ 11137.12/each					R 11137.00
					5643465.00
					R 5643417.00
Add 1% Losses					56435.00
1% Cost					674276.00
					R 6377416.00
below 0.1%					Continuation 10841.00
					R 6366220.00
					63,66,225.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

28

Kayalidhy	R 10	6582
S. Fee —	R 6	7425

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, चकिया

Scanned by CamScanner